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White Chocolate Covered

Ingredients

WHITE CHOCOLATE - sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey, nonfat milk, mono and diglyceride and soy lecethin emulsifiers,
artificial color (titanium dioxide), natural and artificial flavor

PEANUT BUTTER PRETZEL NUGGETS - enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),
peanut butter (peanuts, sucrose, salt, monoglycerides & diglycerides as emulsifiers), vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following:

Peanut Butter Pretzel Nuggets

Allergens

May contain trace amounts of egg, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts

Nutrition Information by Topping

canola, corn, soybean), salt, malt, leavening (contains one or more of the following: yeast, sodium bicoarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate)

Sugar Quins Non-Pareils Heath Toffee Chunks Crushed Peppermint

Nutrition Facts | Nutrition Facts | Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 9 Nuggets (62g) Serving Size 9 Nuggets (62g) Serving Size 9 Nuggets (62g)

Servings Per Container Servings Per Container Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving Amount Per Serving Amount Per Serving

Calories 320 Calories from Fat 150 | Calories 320 Calories from Fat 150 | Calories 320 Calories from Fat 150

% Daily Value* % Daily Value* % Daily Value*

Total Fat 17g 26% | Total Fat 17g 26% | Total Fat 17g 26%
Saturated Fat 12g 60% Saturated Fat 12g 60% Saturated Fat 12g 60%
Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0% | Cholesterol Omg 0% | Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 330mg 14% | Sodium 330mg 14% | Sodium 330mg 14%

Total Carbohydrate 36g 12% | Total Carbohydrate 36g 12% | Total Carbohydrate 36g 12% THIS TOPPING THIS TOPPING
Dietary Fiber 2g 8% Dietary Fiber 2g 8% Dietary Fiber 2g 8% NOT AVAILABLE ON NOT AVAILABLE ON
Sugars 259 Sugars 249 Sugars 249 THIS PRODUCT THIS PRODUCT

Protein 5g Protein 5g Protein 5g

Vitamin A 0% » Vitamin C 0% Vitamin A 0% = Vitamin C 0% Vitamin A 0% » Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2% - lron 4% Calcium 2% - lron 4% Calcium 2% - lron 4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500 Calories: 2,000 2,500 Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g Dietary Fiber 25g 30g Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 +« Carbohydrate 4 <« Protein 4

Calories per gram:
Fat9 <« Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Calories per gram:
Fat9 +« Carbohydrate 4 <« Protein 4

Ingredients: Sugar, artificial colors

Ingredients: Sugar, rice flour, partially hydrogenated
vegetable iol (cottonseed, soybean), cornstarch,
cellulose gum, carrageenan, soya lecithin, gum
tragacanth, titanium dioxide, artificial colors, artificial
flavors

Ingredients: Sugar, corn starch, confectioner's glaze,
carnuba wax

Ingredients: milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter,
chocolate, non-fat milk, milk fat, lactose, soy lecithin,
salt, vanillin, artificial flavor), sugar, palm oil, dairy
butter (milk), almonds (roasted in cocoa butter and/or
sunflower oil), contains 2% or less of: salt, artificial
flavor, soy lecithin

Ingredients: Sugar, corn syrup, peppermint oil,
artificial color




